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Skill	
   	
  
	
  

Open	
  Ended	
  Questions	
  	
  -­‐	
  	
  Affirmations	
  	
  -­‐	
  	
  Reflections	
  	
  -­‐	
  	
  Summaries	
  	
  -­‐	
  	
  Giving	
  Information	
  

Setting	
  
	
  

	
  

Process	
  
	
  

Engaging	
  	
  -­‐	
  	
  Focusing	
  	
  -­‐	
  	
  Evoking	
  	
  -­‐	
  	
  Planning	
  

Clinician	
  
Aim	
  

	
  

Examples:	
  
	
  
1.	
  
	
  
2.	
  
	
  
3.	
  
	
  
4.	
  
	
  
5.	
  
	
  
6.	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

Applying	
  MI	
  Skills	
  to	
  Conversation	
  
Small	
  Group	
  Brainstorm	
  

	
  


